MAGNUM Heating Group B.V.
Stevinweg 8
4691SM  Tholen
The Netherlands
T   +31 166 609300
E   info@magnumheatinggroup.com
W  www.magnumheatinggroup.com
The MAGNUM Tube, floor heating tube, is made of a PE-RT type I

a. PE-RT, Type 1
b. Adhesive layer
c. EVOH layer
d. Adhesive layer
e. PE-RT, Type 1
Art.nr. Description Length Dimensions
10 mm for MAGNUM SlimFit 10 system
W10080 MAGNUM Tube, underfloor heating tube PE-RT 80 m 10 x 1,3 mm
W10240 MAGNUM Tube, underfloor heating tube PE-RT 240 m 10 x 1,3 mm
Art.nr. Description Length Dimensions
12 mm for MAGNUM Heatboard W system & MAGNUM SlimFit 12 system
W12100 MAGNUM Tube, underfloor heating tube PE-RT 100 m 12 x 1,5 mm
W12300 MAGNUM Tube, underfloor heating tube PE-RT 300 m 12 x 1,5 mm
Art.nr. Description Length Dimensions
14 mm
W14100 MAGNUM Tube, underfloor heating tube PE-RT 100 m 14 x 2 mm
W14120 MAGNUM Tube, underfloor heating tube PE-RT 120 m 14 x 2 mm
W14240 MAGNUM Tube, underfloor heating tube PE-RT 240 m 14 x 2 mm
W14600 MAGNUM Tube, underfloor heating tube PE-RT 600 m 14 x 2 mm
Art.nr. Description Length Dimensions
16 mm
W16090 MAGNUM Tube, underfloor heating tube PE-RT 90 m 16 x 2 mm
W16100 MAGNUM Tube, underfloor heating tube PE-RT 100 m 16 x 2 mm
W16120 MAGNUM Tube, underfloor heating tube PE-RT 120 m 16 x 2 mm
W16240 MAGNUM Tube, underfloor heating tube PE-RT 240 m 16 x 2 mm
W16600 MAGNUM Tube, underfloor heating tube PE-RT 600 m 16 x 2 mm
Art.nr. Description Length Dimensions
18 mm
W18130 MAGNUM Tube, underfloor heating tube PE-RT 130 m 18 x 2 mm
W18260 MAGNUM Tube, underfloor heating tube PE-RT 260 m 18 x 2 mm